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How much for biodiversity?

A Greens/EFA workshop

PROGRAMME
09:30[2109:40

09:40[210:00

10:00 [210:15

10:15-10:30
10.30-10.45
10.45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11.15-11.30

11:30-11:50
11:50-12:00

Wednesday 7 April 9:30-12:00
Welcome Speech and Chair: Sandrine
Bélier, MEP

Keynote speech: Economics of Biodiversity
Marianne Kettunen, Senior Policy
Officer, IEEP

European action for biodiversity protection
Francois Wakenhut, Head of Unit
Biodiversity at DG ENVI , European
Commission

Debate

Break

Marine biodiversity: benefits and loss cost
Saskia Richartz, EU Oceans Policy
Director, Greenpeace

Forests: benefits and destruction cost
Richard Aishton, Project

Coordinator, [IUCN

Agricultural biodiversity: benefits and loss
cost

Trees Robijns, EU Agriculture Policy
Officer, BirdLife

Debate

Concluding speech

Sandrine Bélier MEP

Simultaneous translation will be available in French, English and German.
Online registration at http://www.greens-efa-service.org/event/biodiversity Further information:

Office of MEP Sandrine Bélier
phone:+32-2-2845150
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https://www.greens-efa.eu/en/article/press/win-for-consumers-with-new-bank-liability-but-fight-against-fraud-far-from-over
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