#### en | fr

Event | 07.04.2010

## How much for biodiversity?

### A Greens/EFA workshop

PROGRAMME	Wednesday 7 April 9:30-12:00
09:30[209:40	Welcome Speech and Chair: Sandrine
	Bélier, MEP
09:40[]10:00	Keynote speech: Economics of Biodiversity
	Marianne Kettunen, Senior Policy
	Officer, IEEP
10:00 [2]10:15	European action for biodiversity protection
	François Wakenhut, Head of Unit
	Biodiversity at DG ENVI, European
	Commission
10:15-10:30	Debate
10.30-10.45	Break
10.45-11:00	Marine biodiversity: benefits and loss cost
	Saskia Richartz, EU Oceans Policy
	Director, Greenpeace
11:00-11:15	Forests: benefits and destruction cost
	Richard Aishton, Project
	Coordinator, IUCN
11.15-11.30	Agricultural biodiversity: benefits and loss
	cost
	Trees Robijns, EU Agriculture Policy
	Officer, BirdLife
11:30-11:50	Debate
11:50-12:00	Concluding speech
	Sandrine Bélier MEP

Simultaneous translation will be available in French, English and German.

 ${\it Online\ registration}\ {\it at\ http://www.greens-efa-service.org/event/biodiversity}\ {\it Further\ information:}$ 

Office of MEP Sandrine Bélier

phone:+32-2-2845150

#### Press release



EFA Launches Housing Campaign "No Place Like Home"

11.06.2025

Press release

Image by joakant from Pixabay



Greens/EFA welcome the European Ocean Pact and call fo...

05.06.2025

Press release

Image by Makri27 from Pixabay



# Keep on track, reduce dependency, invest in jobs and c...

02.06.2025

#### News

### ©hassan-anayi



Debriefing of the May 2025 Plenary Session

09.05.2025

Please share

•<u>E-Mail</u>